
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 NOVEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

42 1 PIANO BOOK 2 Lang Lang1 DGR/UMA 4878193
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CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

MOZART JUBILEE EDITION

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: …

RIVERS ARE OUR BROTHERS, THE

AAFJE HEYNIS EDITION

FOR ARVO

TCHAIKOVSKY

HAPPY DAYS

RICHARD WAGNER EDITION

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

IN A LANDSCAPE

THE ARGO YEARS

PIANO DIARY

THE SUMMER PORTRAITS

BECOME THE SKY

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON

THE BERLIN CONCERT

Various Artists

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Various

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

Majel Connery

Aafje Heynis

Georgijs Osokins

Daniil Trifonov

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Bayreuth Festival

Various

Max Richter

John Ogdon

Andrea Lam

Ludovico Einaudi

Sophie Hutchings

Various

Otto Gerdes

John Williams & Berliner Philharmoniker

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

MGM

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

MKX/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA
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14
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ABCL0117D

4877352

4843134

4876842

BCCD06

4842104

4867672

4867471

5487980

4847580

ABCL0092

5875717

4846430

199350172731

6806162

7590583

ABCL0066

4844445

4862003
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