

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 17 NOVEMBER, 2025

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	4	1	PIANO BOOK 2	Lang Lang		DGR/UMA	4878193
2	3	17	1	CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS	Various Artists		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0117D
3	11	67	2	A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO...	Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra		DGR/UMA	4877352
4	5	7	4	MOZART JUBILEE EDITION	Various		DGR/UMA	4843134
5	4	35	1	MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: ...	Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo...		DGR/UMA	4876842
6	NEW	1	6	RIVERS ARE OUR BROTHERS, THE	Majel Connery		MGM	BCCD06
7	9	8	2	AAFJE HEYNIS EDITION	Aafje Heynis		DEC/UMA	4842104
8	10	7	8	FOR ARVO	Georgijs Osokins		DGR/UMA	4867672
9	18	5	9	TCHAIKOVSKY	Daniil Trifonov		DGR/UMA	4867471
10	R/E	105	1	HAPPY DAYS	Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra		UCJ/UMA	5487980
11	15	13	3	RICHARD WAGNER EDITION	Bayreuth Festival		DEC/UMA	4847580
12	R/E	48	1	CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0092
13	R/E	29	1	IN A LANDSCAPE	Max Richter		DGR/UMA	5875717
14	16	14	2	THE ARGO YEARS	John Ogdon		DEC/UMA	4846430
15	R/E	21	1	PIANO DIARY	Andrea Lam		ACL/ORCH	199350172731
16	R/E	21	1	THE SUMMER PORTRAITS	Ludovico Einaudi		DEC/UMA	6806162
17	R/E	2	17	BECOME THE SKY	Sophie Hutchings		MKX/UMA	7590583
18	R/E	73	1	CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0066
19	14	14	2	COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON	Otto Gerdes		DGR/UMA	4844445
20	R/E	51	1	THE BERLIN CONCERT	John Williams & Berliner Philharmoniker		DGR/UMA	4862003